
Title
FirstName
LastName
Company
SDO
Country
Email
Telephone
Fax

1
Mr.
Klemens
Adler
Alcatel
ETSI
Germany
k.adler@alcatel.de
49 711 821 44207
49 711 821 40017

2
Dr.
Steve
Aftelak
Motorola
ETSI
UK
aftelaks@ecid.cig.mot.com
44 1793 566261
44 1793 566225

3
Mr.
Barry
Aronson
Toshiba
T1
USA
baronson@ieee.org
1 978 232 3994
1 978 232 9220

4
Mr.
Charles
Averty
ST Microelectronics
ETSI
Singapore
Charles.Averty@st.com
+65 480 5960
+65 341 0016

5
Mr.
Paul
Barrett
BT
ETSI
UK
Paul.a.barrett@bt.com
+44 1473 645655
+44 1473 619053

6
Mr.
Simao
Campos Neto
Lockheed Martin Global Telecommunications
T1
U.S.A.
simao@ctd.comsat.com
+1-301-428-4516
+1-301-428-9287

7
Mr.
Benito
Carnero
ST Microelectronics
ETSI
Switzerland
Benito.carnero@st.com
+41 22 929 29 93
+41 22 929 29 70

8
Mr.
Gilles
DELMAS
PHILIPS Consumer Communication
ETSI
France
Gilles.delmas@philips.com
33 1 45 10 69 89
33 1 45 10 69 60

9
Mr.
Rosario
Drogo De Iacovo
CSELT S.p.A.
ETSI
Italy
rosario.drogodeiacovo@cselt.it
39 011 228 6221
39 011 228 6207

10
Ms.
Francoise
Duclos
BouyguesTelecom
ETSI
France
Fduclos@bouyguestelecom.fr
33 1 41 09 27 54
33 1 39 26 86 13

11
Mr.
Erik
Ekudden
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden
erik.ekudden@era.ericsson.se
+46 8 757 2168
+46 8 757 5550

12
Mr
Tim
Fingscheidt
Siemens AG
ETSI
Germany
tim.fingscheidt@mch.siemens.de
49 89 722 57 658
49 89 722 46 489

13
Dr.
Kyrill
Fischer
T-Nova Deutsche Telekom Berkom
ETSI
Germany
kyrill.fischer@telekom.de 
49 6151 83 4309
49 6151 89 9838

14
Mr.
Olle
Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson
ARIB
Japan
olle.franceschi@nrj.ericsson.se
+81 3 5216 9052
+81 3 5216 9047

15
Ms.
Aurelie
Gervais
Nortel Networks
ETSI
France




16
Mr.
Ian
Goetz
Tellabs
ETSI
UK
ian.goetz@tellabs.com
44(0)1494 555837
44(0)1494 555812

17
Mr.
Kazimierz
Gofron
Motorola
T1
USA
gofron@ccrl.mot.com
1 847 576 2757
1 847 576 8378

18
Mr.
Chuck
Griffon
Tellabs
ETSI
USA
Chuck.griffon@tellabs.com
1 703 724 7303
1  703 724 7203

19
Mr.
Rolf
Hakenberg
Panasonic
ETSI
Germany
hakenberg@panasonic.de
49 6103 766-162
49 6103 766-166

20
Mr.
Karl
Hellwig
Ericsson Eurolab Deutschland GmbH
ETSI
Germany
Karl.Hellwig@eed.ericsson.se
49 911 5217 300
49 911 5217 961

21
Mr.
Harri
Honko
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
harri.honko@nokia.com
358 40 533 1437
358 3 2725 241

22
Mr.
Daiji
Ido
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
Daiji.Ido@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
+81 468 40 5169
+81 468 40 5183

23
Mr.
Kari
Jarvinen
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
358 3 272 5854
358 3 272 5888

24
Mr.
Hwayong
Joung
Samsung Electronics Co.
TTA
Korea
Hyjoung@telecom.samsung.co.kr
+82 32 280 1927
+82 32 280 1975

25
Mr.
Jochen
Junkawitsch
Ericsson
ETSI
Germany
Jochen.Junkawitsch@eed.ericsson.se
+49 911 5217 620
+49 911 5217 961

26
Mr.
Steven
Kendall
Motorola
ETSI
UK
Stevek@europe27.mot.com
44 1256 790 454
44 1256 790 190

27
Mr.
Jean Francois
Labal
Alcatel
ETSI
France
jean-francois.labal@art.alcatel.fr 
33 1 55 66 61 96
33 1 55 66 35 61

28
Mr.
Henrik
Lepanaho
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
Henrik.lepanaho@nokia.com
+358 9 5116 5070
+358 9 5116 5039

29
Mr.
Bunkei
Matsuoka
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
ARIB
Japan
Matsuoka@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2073
+81 467 41 2136

30
Ms.
Raphaelle
Mauger
Alcatel
ETSI
France
raphaelle.mauger@alcatel.fr
+33 1 30 77 51 44
+33 1 30 77 94 30

31
Mr.
Koji
Miyahara
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
ARIB
Japan
Miya@isl.melco.co.jp
+81 467 41 2465
+81 467 41 2486

32
Mr.
Nobuhiko
Naka
NTT DoCoMo
TTC
Japan
nob@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
81 468 40 3515
81 468 40 3788

33
Mr.
Alain
Ohana
BellSouth Mobility DCS
T1
USA
alain.ohana@pcs.bls.com
1 972 517 0709
1 972 517 0709

34
Mr.
Kazunori
Ozawa
NEC Corporation
ARIB
Japan
Ozawa@aj.jp.nec.com
+81 45 939 2612
+81 45 939 2650

35
Mr.
Anders
Nohlgren
Ericsson
ETSI
Sweden
Anders.Nohlgren@lu.erisoft.se
+46 920 202125
+46 920 202099

36
Mr. 
Manho
Park
ETRI
TTA
Korea
mano@etri.re.kr
+82 42 860 5548
+82 42 860 5452

37
Ms.
Dominique
Pascal
France Telecom R&D
ETSI
France
dominique.pascal@rd.francetelecom.fr
+33 2 96 05 15 78
+33 2 96 05 13 16

38
Mr.
Jens Erik
Pedersen
Siemens Mobile Phones
ETSI
Denmark
JensErik.Pedersen@aal.siemens.dk
+45 72 19 50 00
+45 72 19 50 02

39
Mr.
David
Pollington
Vodafone
ETSI
UK
david.pollington@vf.vodafone.co.uk
+44 1635 685504
+44 1635 31120

40
Mr.
Holger
Quack
Mannesmann Mobilfunk
ETSI
Germany
Holger.Quack@D2manesmann.de
+49 211 533 3962
+49 211 533 1470

41
Mrs.
Catherine
Quinquis
France Telecom
ETSI
France
catherine.quinquis@francetelecom.fr
33 2 96 05 14 93
33 2 96 05 35 30

42
Mr.
Steve
Simpson
Motorola
ETSI
UK
Steve.simpson@motorola.com
+44 1793 565378
+44 1793 566945

43
Mr.
Ranjot
Singh
ST Microelectronics ASIA Pacific
ETSI
Singapore
Ranjottt.singh@st.com
+65 480 5895
+65 341 0016

44
Mr.
Clemens
Suerbaum
Siemens
ETSI
Germany
clemens.suerbaum@icn.siemens.de
49 89 722 42418
49 89 722 21882

45
Mr.
Huifang
Sun
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
T1
USA
Hsun@merl.com
+1 908 665 1200
+1 908 665 2414

46
Mr.
John
Tardelli
ARCON Corp.
-
USA
Jdt@arcon.com
+1 781 933 00659
+1 781 890 8706

47
Mr.
Philippe
Thierion
Nortel Networks
T1
USA
pthierio@ nortelnetworks.com
33 1 39 44 43 32
33 1 39 44 50 12

48
Mr.
Prem
Tirilok
Tellabs Operations Inc.
ETSI
USA
Prem.Tirilok@tellabs.com
+1 630 378 8565
+1 630 378 6718

49
Mr.
Alain
Tritschler
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
ETSI
France
alain.tritschler@trium-rd.com
33 2 99 27 41 12
33 2 99 27 23 99

50
Mr.
Paolo
Usai
ETSI
ETSI
France
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
33 4 92 94 42 66
33 4 9365 2817

51
Mr.
Janne
Vainio
Nokia
ETSI
Finland
Janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
358 3 272 5212
358 3 272 5888

52
Dr.
Imre
Varga
Siemens AG
ETSI
Germany
imre.varga@mch.siemens.de
49 89 722 47537
49 89 722 46489

53
Mr.
Vishu
Viswanathan
Texas Instruments
ETSI
U.S.A.
v-viswanathan@ti.com
+1 214 480 4289
+1 972 761 6966

54
Mr.
Bernhard
Wimmer
Siemens
ETSI
Germany
Bernhard.Wimmer@Nch.siemens.de
+49 89 722 23247
+49 89 722 46489

55
Mr.
Hiroyuki
Yamaguchi
NTT DoCoMo
ARIB
Japan
hyama@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
81 468 40 3515
81 468 40 3788

56
Mr.
Tadashi
Yonezaki
Matsushita Communication Industrial
ARIB
Japan
tadashi.yonezaki@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
81 468 40 5417
81 468 40 5183

57
Mr.
Byungsik
Yoon
ETRI
TTA
Korea
Bsyoon@etri.re.kr
+82 42 860 4973
+82 42 860 5452

